
M F Total

1 Radhashyampur Radhashyampur AWC 1 7 15 20 15 35 19 16 35 9778044540 8280410590 02-04-2024 TUE
2 Radhasyamapur Radhasyamapur P.S. School 21120113101 18 N-R 14 7 7 12 3 28 18 15 28 9668077645 8280410590 02-04-2024 TE
3 Rampei Rampei -1 AWC 21381010519 11 37 62 37 99 44 55 60 9668059750 8280410640 03-04-2024 WED
4 Rampei Rampei -2 AWC 21381010520 11 15 33 15 48 20 28 48 9668059750 8280410644 03-04-2024 WED

5
Rampei
 Harijansahi

Rampei
 Harijansahi AWC 21381010521

11 22 20 22
42 22 20 42 9938245984 8280410644

04-04-2024 THU

6 Kolivogara Kolivogara AWC 21381010513 20 13 9 13 22 8 14 22 9124142873 82804106644 04-04-2024 THU
7 khuntuni khuntuni1 AWC 21381010511 9 22 34 22 56 28 28 56 9937423186 8280410643 05-04-2024 FRI

8 Khuntuni- Khuntuni-11 AWC 21381010512 9 35 38 35 73 36 37 73 9437085380 8280410642 05-04-2024 FRI

9 Rahangola Rahangola Ashrama School School 21121800201 16 RES 24 21 46 56 60 84 58 45 308 226 168 308 7008211461 8280410639 06-04/08-04-2024 SAT,MON
10 Nrusinghapur Nrusinghapur AWC 21381010518 16 16 30 16 46 19 27 46 9556838895 8280410641 10-04-2024 WED
11 Krushnashyampur Krushnashyampur AWC 21381010514 16 24 16 40 22 18 40 9777310657 8280410641 10-04-2024 WED
12 Kulailo Kulailo1 AWC 21381010515 14 19 22 19 41 25 16 41 8917384570 8280410645 12-04-2024 FRI

13 Kulailo Kulailo2 AWC 21381010516 14 23 17 23 40 20 20 40 9938993817 8280410645 12-04-2024 FRI
14 Totapada Totapada AWC 21381010525 15 32 36 32 68 33 35 68 9937227893 8280410646 13-04-2024 SAT
15 Mathurapur Mathurapur AWC 21381010517 16 15 11 15 26 14 12 26 9938617148 8280410646 15-04-2024 MON
16 Radhakrushnapur(Adala) Adala AWC 21381010501 13 9 17 9 26 18 8 26 9178905509 8280410650 15-04-2024 MON

17 Gundichapur Gundichapur AWC 21381010508 17 29 38 29 67 34 33 67 9937341423 8280410650 18-04-2024 THR
18 Tarsingh Tarsingh AWC 21381010524 17 12 11 12 24 10 14 24 9938879072 8280410650 18-04-2024 THR
19 Dorada Dorada AWC 21381010506 19 23 21 23 44 26 18 44 9777217217 8280410648 19-04-2024 FRI

20 Dorada Dorada Mini AWC 21381010527 19 14 18 14 32 16 16 32 9938998096 8280410648 19-04-2023 FRI
21 Iswara Iswara AWC 21381010509 18 14 14 14 28 15 13 28 7682050080 8280410649 20-04-2024 SAT
22 Chhnupada Chhnupada AWC 21381010504 19 8 18 8 26 13 13 26 9937576318 8280410649 20-04-2024 SAT

23 Bhogara Bhogara AWC 21381010502 14 33 39 33 72 37 35 72 8280078312 8280410632 22-04-2024 MON
24 Udayapur Desh Udayapur Desh AWC 21381010526 18 20 22 20 42 21 21 42 9937776302 8280410647 24-04-2024 WED
25 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur AWC 21381010507 20 19 30 19 49 27 22 49 8908483674 8280410647 24-04-2024 WED
26 Manitri Manitri AWC 21381010211 13 14 28 14 42 22 20 42 9938056394 8280410627 25-04-2024 THR
27 Anantapur Anantapur AWC 21381010201 20 28 48 28 76 41 35 76 9938612037 8280410628 25-04-2024 THR
28 Kandarei Kandarei AWC 21381010205 18 24 26 24 50 20 30 50 9556418118 8280410634 26-04-2024 FRI
29 Saraswatipur Saraswatipur AWC 21381010221 20 14 17 14 31 15 16 31 7894479946 8280410635 26-04-2024 FRI
30 Dalua Dalua AWC 21381010204 18 19 41 19 60 33 27 60 9937352624 8280410635 27-04-2024 SAT
31 Khanduali Khanduali AWC 21381010207 18 47 50 47 97 49 48 97 9861315975 8280410635 29-04-2024 MON

1 Rahangul Rahangul AWC 21381010220 17 10 12 10 22 12 10 22 7894513072 8280410639 01-05-2024 WED
2 Biluagarh Biluagarh AWC 21381010203 23 7 14 4 21 11 10 21 7894513072 8280410639 01-05-2024 WED
3 Orda Orda AWC 21381010922 31 29 37 29 66 34 32 66 9040445734 7064563554 02-05-2024 THR
4 Bhagua Bhagua AWC 21381010904 29 24 28 24 52 21 31 52 6370657845 7064563554 02-05-2024 THR
5 Nuasahi Nuasahi AWC 21381010212 22 20 42 20 62 34 28 62 7751042626 8280410639 03-05-2024 FRI
6 Radhakrushanapur Radhakrushanapur AWC 21381010219 18 45 51 45 96 57 39 96 6371629382 8280410637 04-05-2024 SAT
7 Padapathar Padapathar AWC 21381010213 27 26 50 26 76 45 31 76 6351157281 8280410637 06-05-2024 MON
8 Kansara Kansara AWC 21381010206 19 17 22 17 39 18 21 39 9668719279 8280410636 08-05-2024 WED
9 Mahalaxmipur Mahalaxmipur AWC 21381010210 17 19 21 19 40 21 19 40 9937971573 8280410636 08-05-2024 WED

10 Parbatipur Parbatipur AWC 21381010214 19 25 34 25 59 30 29 59 8658073405 8280410638 09-05-2024 THR
11 Dalabhaga Dalabhaga AWC 21381010505 45 75 45 120 52 68 120 8984419392 8280410629 11-05-2024 SAT
12 Talagarh Talagarh AWC 21381010523 13 14 32 14 46 22 24 46 9938908844 8280410631 13-05-2024 MON

13
Chhenakhia
nuagaon

Chhenakhia
nuagaon AWC 21381010503

12 10 21 10
31 12 19 31` 9078727417 8280410629

13-05-2024 MON

14 Silapata Silapata AWC 21381010522 15 20 32 20 52 26 26 52 9438139400 8280410633 13-05-2024 MON
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 MICROPLAN OF CHC BERHAMPUR FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025
Mobile Health Team-2 Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Team Members:    
Dr.    Deviprasad Giri, AYUSH DOCTOR (Male)
Dr.    Niharika Dhal ,AYUSH DOCTOR(Female)
Mrs. Sagarika Ray, N.O (Female)  
Mr.   Soumya Ranjan Panda , P.O (Male)
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15 Belda Belda AWC 21381010202 24 8 12 8 20 13 7 20 7788938357 8280410586 15-05-2024 WED

16
Radhadamodar
pur

Radhadamodar
pur AWC 21381010218

23 15 14 15
29 9 20 29 9777333392 8280410587

15-05-2024 WED

17 Dera Dera AWC 21381010907 25 39 36 39 71 32 39 71 9937738307 8280410591 16-05-2024 THR
18 Musulia Musulia AWC 21381010222 26 22 33 22 55 30 25 55 7894278071 9938236769 16-05-2024 THR
19 Radhakishorepur Radhakishorepur-1 AWC 21381010216 21 32 32 32 64 36 28 64 9777978416 8280410586 17-05-2024 FRI
20 Radhakishorepur Radhakishorepur-2 AWC 21381010217 21 29 15 29 44 20 24 44 7381675802 8280410586 17-05-2024 FRI
21 Khamar Nuagaon Khamar Nuagaon AWC 21381010208 24 34 36 34 70 35 35 70 9437384990 8280410588 18-05-2024 SAT
22 Machhyapur Machhyapur AWC 21381010209 26 20 23 20 43 22 21 43 7008694626 8280410586 18-05-2024 SAT
23 Kolathapangi Kolathapangi AWC 21381010916 14 18 14 18 32 16 16 32 9777976036 8280410569 20-05-2024 MON
24 Chhotiaamba Chhotiaamba AWC 21381010905 12 16 16 39 38 20 18 38 8249320996 8280410566 20-05-2024 MON
25 Dabagadia Dabagadia AWC 21381010906 18 32 56 63 88 40 48 88 9348289887 8280410568 22-05-2024 WED
26 Rajaballavpur Rajaballavpur Mini AWC 21381010928 19 21 19 40 22 18 40 9778930306 24-05-2024 FRI
27 Sauria Sauria AWC 21381010926 13 23 34 23 57 24 23 57 6370424071 8280410567 24-05-2024 FRI
28 Gurudijhatia Gurudijhatia-1 AWC 26 12 30 36 30 66 33 33 66 9938157702 8280410565 25-05-2024 SAT
29 Gurudijhatia Gurudijhatia-11 AWC 27 12 18 32 18 40 24 16 40 7504715169 8280410565 25-05-2024 SAT
30 Gobara Gobara-1 AWC 21381010908 17 32 46 32 78 39 39 78 9937907085 8280410581 27-05-2024 MON
31 Gobara Gobara-11 AWC 21381010909 17 28 26 28 54 20 34 54 9938935818 8280410580 27-05-2024 MON
32 Kihirikhia Kihirikhia AWC 21381010915 19 40 44 40 84 45 39 84 8117823619 8280410581 29-05-2024 WED
33 Mahuriakaksa Mahuriakaksa AWC 21381010919 26 15 57 15 82 45 37 82 6371066586 6371599025 30-05-2024 THR
34 Dandapadia Dandapadia AWC 21381010305 25 27 38 27 65 30 35 65 7894928488 8280410594 31-05-2024 FRI

35
Dandapadia Dandapadia

 Talasahi AWC 21381010318
26 14 15 14

29 18 11 29 8456083440 8280410594
31-05-2024 FRI

1 Pithakhia Pithakhia AWC 21381010924 13 12 17 29 29 17 12 29 9777898884 8280410565 01-06-2024 SAT
2 Kotara Kotara AWC 21381010917 14 20 27 20 01-06-2024 SAT
3 Dampatipur Dampatipur AWC 21381010304 25 26 45 26 71 37 34 71 7894401756 8280410573 03-06-2024 MON
4 Ostapur Ostapur AWC 21381010313 22 20 30 20 50 20 30 50 9853574296 8280410572 05-06-2024 WED
5 Kantania Kantania AWC 21381010316 22 33 30 33 63 26 37 63 8260189656 8280410596 05-06-2024 WED
6 Kaduanuagaon Kaduanuagaon AWC 21381010913 18 27 20 27 47 22 25 47 9937578029 8280410570 07-06-2024 FRI
7 Santanibati Santanibati Mini AWC 21381010319 26 11 14 11 25 11 14 44 9668435740 8280410596 08-06-2024 SAT
8 Naimalia Naimalia AWC 21381010312 24 16 16 16 32 16 16 32 9938895950 8280410595 08-06-2024 SAT
9 Balipur Balipur AWC 21381010301 20 28 30 28 58 29 29 58 8917498544 8280410595 10-06-2024 MON

10 Chhagaon Chhagaon-1 AWC 21381010302 22 22 18 22 40 22 18 40 9438222190 8280410582 10-06-2024 MON
11 Chhagaon Chhagaon-II AWC 21381010303 22 7 15 7 22 8 14 22 9438708201 8280410582 12-06-2024 WED
12 Manitri Manitri AWC 21381010311 21 9 17 9 26 14 12 26 6371391692 12-06-2024 WED
13 Kumarpur Kumarpur-1 AWC 21381010307 17 13 29 13 42 27 15 42 9348563192 8280410592 13-06-2024 THU
14 Kumarpur Kumarpur-11 AWC 21381010308 17 30 22 30 52 23 29 52 7894327732 8280410593 13-06-2024 THU
15 Kumarpur Kumarpur-III AWC 21381010309 17 22 17 22 39 17 22 39 9437270299 8280410593 19-06-2024 WED
16 Kumarpur Sasana Kumarpur Sasana AWC 21381010310 18 8 17 8 25 10 15 25 8018964369 8280410592 19-06-2024 WED
17 Sasanga Sasanga-1 AWC 21381010316 16 18 20 18 38 20 18 49 9853147306 8280410594 20-06-2024 THR
18 Sasanga Sasanga-11 AWC 21381010317 16 18 30 18 48 24 24 48 8658435599 8280410594 20-06-2024 THR

19
Charidesa Kanderei Charidesa N.U.P.S. Kanderei

School 
21120108801 16 N-R 6 11 14 15 12 27 61 62 208 104 104 208

969287956 8280410634
21-06/22-06-

-2024
FRI, SAT

20  Kandarei S.S.B.P. Kandarei School 21120108802 16 N-R 30 35 65 32 33 65 9937323341 8280410634 24-06-2024 MON

21 Mahalaxmipur Mahalaxmipur P.U.P.S 21120109101 15 N-R 3 9 7 5 3 13 18 15 90 48 42 90 8280410636 26-06-2024 WED

22 Manitri Manitri PS fill 26-06-2024 WED

23 Parbatipur Parbatipur Proj.PS School 21120109102 17 N-R 15 17 13 13 9 67 32 35 67 32 8280410638 27-06-2024 THR

24 Kansar Kansar P.S. School 21120108901 17 N-R 6 6 10 6 4 32 20 12 32 20 8280410636 27-06-2024 THR

25 Dalua Dalua PS 81 28-06-2024 FRI
26 Kadua Nuagan Kadua Nuagan P.S. School 21120102101 22 N-R 2 7 11 2 9 31 14 17 31 9777968634 8280410586 29-06-2024 SAT

1 Sitarampur Sitarampur Mini AWC 21381010929 22 18 11 18 29 17 12 29 8658377083 8280410576 01-07-2024 MON
2 Purusattampur Purusattampur AWC 21381010215 22 16 19 16 35 18 17 35 9090183655 8280410589 01-07-2024 MON
3 Rahangola Rahangola Ashrama School School 21121800201 16 RES 24 21 46 56 60 84 58 45 308 226 168 308 7008211461 8280410639 03-07//04-07-2024 WED, THR
4 Khuntuni Radhanath Nodal HS School 21120105907 9 N-R 12 16 25 24 32 59 52 82 98 107 507 270 237 507 9438017141 8280410643 5-07/6-07/8-7-2024 FRI, SAT
5 Kulailo Adarsha Vidyalay School 21120100301 RES 241 130 110 241 9438119932 8280410645 10-07/11-07-2024 WED, THR

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024
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6 Kulailo A.D.S. Nodal B.P. kulailo School 2.11201E+11 13 N-R 15 50 53 82 88 288 165 123 288 9938495385 8280410645 12-07/13-07-2024 FRI, SAT

7 Oranda Oranda-1 AWC 6 11 14 36 14 50 22 28 50 7504918837 8280410575 15-07-2024 MON
8 Oranda Oranda-11 AWC 7 11 16 21 16 37 17 20 37 9776107781 8280410575 15-07-2024 MON
9 Dalabhaga Govt,Dalabhaga PHS School 21120102301 14 N-R 7 18 20 10 19 18 22 26 29 27 196 91 105 196 9438233995 8280410629 18-07/19-07-2024 THR, FRI

10 Kaursingh Kaursingh AWC 45 20-07-2024 SAT
11 Baula Baula Mini AWC 27 20-07-2024 SAT
12 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur UGUPS School 137 67 70 137 22-07-2024 MON

13 Gopinathpur Utkalamani Bidyapith,Gopinathpur School 80 36 44
80 24-07-2024 WED

14 Totapada U.G.U.P TOTAPADA 21120112701 14 N-R 13 16 20 15 19 13 16 24 136 60 76 136 8280410646 25-07-2024 THR
15 Bali Bali-111 AWC 37 26-07-2024 FRI
16 Bali Bali-11 AWC 53 26-07-2024 FRI
17 Bali Bali-1 AWC 59 27-07-2024 SAT
18 Sarakuan Sarakuan AWC 21381010315 14 13 16 13 29 13 16 29 9853236230 29-07-2024 MON
19 Parbatia Parbatia AWC 21381010314 15 15 15 15 30 15 15 30 99556630383 29-07-2024 MON
20 Sarkoli Sarkoli AWC 21381010925 16 21 16 37 17 20 37 9178539361 31.7.2024 WED
21 Jemadeipur Jemadeipur AWC 21381010912 15 21 15 36 15 21 36 9861324955 31.7.2024 WED
22 Pahilabar Pahilabar AWC 21381010923 13 14 21 14 35 15 20 35 9040445734 31.7.2024 WED

1 Doroda Doroda Cent.PS School 91 37 54 91 01-08-2024 THR
2 Doroda Doroda UPS School 39 23 16 39 02-08-2024 FRI
3 Patalinga Patalinga PS School 52 28 24 52 02-08-2024 FRI
4 Gundhichapur Gundhichapur PS School 21120108301 16 1 16 6 9 12 46 28 18 46 9337169074 03-08-2024 SAT

5 Radhakrushnapur PS (Adala) Radhakrushnapur PS (Adala) School 21120112301
17

3 5 2 1 8 17 8 9 17 6370739148
03-08-2024 SAT

6 Kantania Kantania PS School 21120113101 22 6 12 6 7 10 41 19 22 41 9937685455 05-08-2024 MON
7 Ostapur Ostapur UGUPS School 55 05-08-2024 MON
8 Gobora Gobora Nodal UPS School 208 07-08/8-8--2024 WED, THR
9 Gobora Gobora HS School 21120105902 20 54 39 46 149 75 74 149 9937230078 09-08-2024 FRI

10 Gurujijhatia Girl HS School 21120106502 12 33 50 83 0 83 83 9668076526 10-08-2024 SAT
11 Gurujijhatia Nodal HS School 21120106503 12 22 18 60 59 61 32 250 120 130 250 7978019698 12-08/14-08-2024 MON, WED
12 Khirikhia Oringabadi School 21120105906 18 20 23 10 10 13 80 45 35 80 7790044577 16-08-2024 FRI
13 Talapadia Talapadia Proj.PS School 21120105905 24 10 11 12 11 13 57 30 27 57 6370043377 17-08-2024 SAT

14 Kumarpur Kumarpur HS School 21120113202
16

48 90 100 136 125 499 240 259 499 7894076814 21-8/22-8/23-8/24-8-2024
WED,THU,FRI,   

SAT
15 Kumarpur Sasan Kumarpur Sasan PS School 21120113203 16 3 2 6 2 5 18 8 10 18 7077309145 24-08-2024 SAT
16 NAC Rasarasikapur UGUPS School 21121500501 35 250 135 115 250 8917523513 28-08/29-08-2024 WED,THR

17
NAC ATHAGARH

Badheitota
 W.NO-11 AWC 21381010801

36 3 5 3 11 4 7 11
8763545643

30-08-2024 FRI

18
NAC ATHAGARH

Bagheti sahi
 W.NO-10 AWC 21381010802

35 35 43 35 78 40 38 78
7681875835

30-08-2024 FRI

19
NAC ATHAGARH

Dhobasahi
 W.NO-3 AWC 21381010803

36 18 19 18 37 15 12 37
9853119295

31-08-2024 SAT

20
NAC ATHAGARH

Gopalsahi
 W.NO-11 AWC 21381010804

35 20 13 20 33 22 11 33
9114473045

31-08-2024 SAT

1 NAC ATHAGARH Achyutananda Bidyapith School 21121501701 35 30 36 66 36 30 66 9938813225 02-09-2024 MON

2
NAC ATHAGARH

Guhalpadia 
W.NO-1 AWC 21381010805

35 20 26 20 46 23 23 46
6370359722

04-09-2024 WED

3
NAC ATHAGARH

Hadisahi 
 W.No-4 AWC 21381010806

36 14 8 14 22 12 10 22
8763545643

04-09-2024 WED

4
NAC ATHAGARH

Jaharanachhak
 W.No-14 AWC 21381010807

36 20 28 20 48 25 23 48
9090643999

05-09-2024 THU

5
NAC ATHAGARH

Kaibarta sahi
 W.No-2 AWC 21381010808

35 22 21 22 43 20 23 43
9556178793

05-09-2024 THU

6
NAC ATHAGARH

Kaibarta sahi
 W.No-4 AWC 21381010809

36 20 19 20 39 19 20 39
9556818944

06-09-2024 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024
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7
NAC ATHAGARH

Kantol Hadisahi
W.No-11 AWC 21381010810

35 35 41 35 76 40 36 76
9861793826

06-09-2024 FRI

8
NAC ATHAGARH

Muslim Basti
 W.No-4 AWC 21381010812

34 25 13 25 38 17 21 38
8908364761

09-09-2024 MON

9
NAC ATHAGARH

Panasahi
 W.No-4 AWC 21381010814

35 35 27 35 62 30 32 62
9438504496

09-09-2024 MON

10 NAC ATHAGARH Kangada sahi W.No-16 AWC 21381010811 35 23 22 23 45 25 20 45 9078704386 11-09-2024 WED

11
NAC ATHAGARH

Muslim Basti
 W.No-17 AWC 21381010813

34 20 13 20 33 22 11 33
8895737704

11-09-2024 WED

12 NAC ATHAGARH Pana Sahi w.N-13 AWC 21381010815 35 20 16 21 36 18 18 36 9853543037 12-09-2024 THR
13 NAC ATHAGARH Sabarsahi, W.No-14 AWC 21381010816 34 32 25 32 57 30 27 57 9853579651 12-09-2024 THR

14
NAC

Sabbarsahi
 W.No-17 AWC 21381010817

35 20 22 20 42 20 22 42
8763089087

13-09-2024 FRI

15
NAC

Tanlasahi
 W.No-7 AWC 21381010818

34 25 33 25 58 26 32 58
9692038349

13-09-2024 FRI

16
NAC

Tanlasahi
 W.No-8 AWC 21381010819

35 26 16 26 42 20 22 42
8144312708

14-09-2024 SAT

17 NAC ATHAGARH Govt.Girl HS School 21121500401 32 90 85 90 75 32 372 200 172 372 8895427574 18-09/19-09/20-09-2024 WED, THR, FRI.
18 NAC Hemamalapur PS SCHOOL 21121500101 33 N-R 6 7 5 10 10 29 15 14 29 8917288415 8917288415 21-09-2024 SAT
19 NAC Haerijan PS SCHOOL 21121500402 35 N-R 15 12 8 5 9 49 20 29 49 9861650570 9861650570 21-09-2024 SAT
20 NAC Birakishorpur PS SCHOOL 21121501601 34 N-R 20 15 15 10 5 65 35 30 65 9938476178 9938476178 23-09-2024 MON

21
NAC ATHAGARH B.N.Bidyapith

School 
21121500601 35 90 95 85 90 65 425 225 200 425

9937662314
25-09-/26-09/27-09/28-9-

2024
WED,THR, FRI, 

SSAT
22 NAC Achyuatananda Bidyapith SCHOOL 21121501701 34 N-R 33 33 66 33 34 66 9938813225 9938813225 30-09-2024 MON

1 Bali S.S.Bidyapith,Bali School 2112015902 10 51 75 126 80 46 126 9237192847 03-10-2024 THU

2 Bali Bali Nodal UPS School 21120115901 10 N-R 20 37 26 40 21 42 53 39 278 135 143 278
9938577939 04-10/07510-2024 FRI,SAT

3
Radhakishorepur Govinda chandra Nodal

School
21120117601 14 N-R 28 40 32 20 30 29 59 46 284 160 124 284

8917301028
07-10/9-10--2024 MON,WED

4 Radhakishorepur Jambeswar Bidyapith School 21120117602 15 N-R 73 113 75 40 113 9668227693 14-10-2024 MON

5 Chhagaon Utkalamani Bidyapith School 21120101402 21 93 50 43 93 9090393813 17-10-2024 THR.

6 Chhagaon Chhagaon UGUPS School 21120101401 22 8 19 21 14 23 22 40 28 175 105 70 175 7978783804 17-10/18-10-2024 THR

7 Radhashyampur Radhashyampur AWC 1 7 15 20 15 35 19 16 35 9778044540 8280410590 19-10-2024 SAT

8 Rampei Rampei -1 AWC 21381010519 11 37 62 37 99 44 55 60 9668059750 8280410640 21-10-2024 MON

9 Rampei Rampei -2 AWC 21381010520 11 15 33 15 48 20 28 48 9668059750 8280410644 21-10-2024 MON

10
Rampei
 Harijansahi

Rampei
 Harijansahi AWC 21381010521 11 22 20 22 42 22 20 42 9938245984 8280410644 23-10-2024 WED

11 Kolivogara Kolivogara AWC 21381010513 20 13 9 13 22 8 14 22 9124142873 82804106644 23-10-2024 WED

12 khuntuni khuntuni1 AWC 21381010511 9 22 34 22 56 28 28 56 9937423186 8280410643 24-10-2024 THR

13 Khuntuni- Khuntuni-11 AWC 21381010512 9 35 38 35 73 36 37 73 9437085380 8280410642 24-10-2024 THR

14 Manitri Manitri AWC 21381010211 13 14 28 14 42 22 20 42 9938056394 8280410627 25-10-2024 FRI

15 Anantapur Anantapur AWC 21381010201 20 28 48 28 76 41 35 76 9938612037 8280410628 25-10-2024 FRI

16 Nrusinghapur Nrusinghapur AWC 21381010518 16 16 30 16 46 19 27 46 9556838895 8280410641 26-10-2024 SAT

17 Krushnashyampur Krushnashyampur AWC 21381010514 15 16 24 16 40 22 18 40 9777310657 8280410641 26-10-2024 SAT

18 Kulailo Kulailo1 AWC 21381010515 14 19 22 19 41 25 16 41 8917384570 8280410645 28-10-2024 MON

19 Kulailo Kulailo2 AWC 21381010516 14 23 17 23 40 20 20 40 9938993817 8280410645 28-10-2024 MON

20
Rahangola Rahangola Ashrama School

School 
21121800201 16 RES 24 21 46 56 60 84 58 45 308 226 168 308 7008211461

8280410639
29-10/30-10-2024 TUE, WED

1 Totapada Totapada AWC 21381010525 15 32 36 32 68 33 35 68 9937227893 8280410646 01-11-2024 FRI

2 Mathurapur Mathurapur AWC 21381010517 16 15 11 15 26 14 12 26 9938617148 8280410646 01-11-2024 FRI

3 Adala Adala AWC 21381010501 13 9 17 9 26 18 8 26 9178905509 8280410650 02-11-2024 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024
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4 Gundichapur Gundichapur AWC 21381010508 17 29 38 29 67 34 33 67 9937341423 8280410650 02-11-2024 SAT

5 Bhogara Bhogara P.U.P.S. School 21120102001 13 N-R 10 19 16 17 13 12 14 18 119 62 57 119 9937013567 8280410632 04-11-2024 MON

6 Radhakrushanapur Radhakrushanapur PS School 21120112301
17

7 12 12 8 6 15 25 20 15 6370739148 04-11-2024
MON

7 Radhakrushanapur Radhakrushanapur AWC 21381010219
18 45 51 45

96 57 39 96 6371629382 8280410637 04-05-2024 MON

8 Khanduali Khanduali PS School 21120109001 15 8 12 13 14 7 54 27 27 54 6370015305 06-11-2024 WED

9 Saraswatipur Saraswatipur Proj.PS School 21120109601
14

6 7 5 6 6 30 17 13 30 8658841175 06-11-2024
WED

10 Dorada Dorada AWC 21381010506 19 23 21 23 44 26 18 44 9777217217 8280410648 07-11-2024 THR

11 Dorada Dorada Mini AWC 21381010527 19 14 18 14 32 16 16 32 9938998096 8280410648 07-11-2024 THR

12 Tarsingh Tarsingh AWC 21381010524 17 12 11 12 24 10 14 24 9938879072 8280410650 08-11-2024 FRI

13 Dampatipur Dampatipur P.S. School 21120113001 24 N-R 0 11 12 14 18 55 23 32 55 9439374420 9777772926 09-11-2025 SAT

14 Khuntuni Khuntuni new Ps School 21120111301 9 10 12 13 20 21 66 30 36 66 9938376978 11-11-2024 MON

15 Kulailo Kulailo P.S. School 21120114901 13 N-R 5 12 7 4 8 36 23 13 36 9778187580 8280410650 13-11-2024 WED

16 Raj Athagarh Raj Athagarh Pups School 21120111701
11

10 11 17 9 13 10 18 14 91 45 46 91 9439814719 13-11-2024
WED

17 Orda Orda Proj.PS School 21120111401 6 6 7 8 5 32 15 17 32 9937940351 14-11-2024 THR

18 Orda Orda AWC 21381010922 31 29 37 29 66 34 32 66 9040445734 7064563554 14-11-2024 THR

19 Bhagua Bhagua PS School 21120105901 15 10 6 9 7 8 40 18 22 40 9178857535 16-11-2024 SAT

20 Bhagua Bhagua AWC 21381010904 29 24 28 24 52 21 31 52 6370657845 7064563554 16-11-2024 SAT

21 Padapathar Padapathar AWC 21381010213 27 26 50 26 76 45 31 76 6351157281 8280410637 18-11-2024 MON

22 Padapathar Proj.PS School 21120109303 14 12 20 23 24 12 91 50 41 91 7894467209 20-11-2024 WED

23 Talagarh Talagarh AWC 21381010523 13 14 32 14 46 22 24 46 9938908844 8280410631 21-11-2024 THR

24
Chhenakhia
nuagaon

Chhenakhia
nuagaon AWC 21381010503 12 10 21 10 31 12 19 31` 9078727417 8280410629 21-11-2024 THR

25 Nrusinghapur Nrusinghapur Proj.PS School
21120106101 6 7 8 6 4 31 21 10 31

9437476649 22-11-2024
FRI

26 Krushnashyampur Krushnashyampur PS School
21120105906 7 8 6 6 8 35 20 15 35

9861204897 22-11-2024
FRI

27 Champia School 21120101402 3 2 4 3 3 15 10 5 15 9776874526 23-11-2024 SAT

28
Chhenakhia
nuagaon 

Chhenakhia
nuagaon PS School 21120101401 3 4 7 3 3 20 15 5 20 9861744950 23-11-2024 SAT

29 Goudajhari Proj.UPS School 211201017601 10 15 10 7 8 13 12 11 86 40 46 86 9090036623 25-11-2024 MON

30 Iswara Iswara AWC 21381010509 18 14 14 14 28 15 13 28 7682050080 8280410649 27-11-2024 WED

31 Chhnupada Chhnupada AWC 21381010504 19 8 18 8 26 13 13 26 9937576318 8280410649 27-11-2024 WED

32 Udayapur Desh Udayapur Desh AWC 21381010526 18 20 22 20 42 21 21 42 9937776302 8280410647 28-11-2024 THR

33 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur AWC 21381010507 20 19 30 19 49 27 22 49 8908483674 8280410647 28-11-2024 THR

34 Kansara Kansara AWC 21381010206 19 17 22 17 39 18 21 39 9668719279 8280410636 29-11-2024 FRI

35 Mahalaxmipur Mahalaxmipur AWC 21381010210 17 19 21 19 40 21 19 40 9937971573 8280410636 29-11-2024 FRI

36 Parbatipur Parbatipur AWC 21381010214 19 25 34 25 59 30 29 59 8658073405 8280410638 30-11-2024 SAT

37 Kandarei Kandarei AWC 21381010205 18 24 26 24 50 20 30 50 9556418118 8280410634 30-11-2024 SAT

1 Bhogara Bhogara AWC 21381010502 14 33 39 33 72 37 35 72 8280078312 8280410632 02-12-2024 MON
2 Nuasahi Nuasahi AWC 21381010212 22 20 42 20 62 34 28 62 7751042626 8280410639 02-12-2024 MON
3 Khanduali Khanduali AWC 21381010207 18 47 50 47 97 49 48 97 9861315975 8280410635 04-12-2024 WED
4 Dalabhaga Dalabhaga AWC 21381010505 45 75 45 120 52 68 120 8984419392 8280410629 04-12-2024 WED
5 Rahangul Rahangul AWC 21381010220 17 10 12 10 22 12 10 22 7894513072 8280410639 05-12-2024 THR
6 Biluagarh Biluagarh AWC 21381010203 23 7 14 4 21 11 10 21 7894513072 8280410639 05-12-2024 THR
7 Dalua Dalua AWC 21381010204 18 19 41 19 60 33 27 60 9937352624 8280410635 06-12-2024 FRI
8 Saraswatipur Saraswatipur AWC 21381010221 20 14 17 14 31 15 16 31 7894479946 8280410635 06-12-2024 FRI
9 Balipur Balipur PS School 21120103601 N-R 15 15 12 8 7 57 20 37 57 8895423812 07-12-2024 SAT

10 Udayapur Udayapur PS School 21120104401 N-R 5 7 6 5 2 25 15 10 25 7978759521 07-12-2024 SAT
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11 Mahuria Mahuria Proj.UPS School 21120112601 NR 30 15 12 30 15 10 15 15 142 75 67 142 6370361867 09-12-2024 MON

12 Purusottampur Purusottampur PS School 21120113202 NR 15 12 13 5 7 52 30 22 52 9348681093 11-12-2024 WED

13 Machhiapur Machhiapur PS School 21120101801 NR 5 7 8 4 3 27 15 12 27 9777759139 11-12-2024 WED

14 Musulia Musulia Proj.UPS School 21120112902 NR 25 13 15 10 27 24 13 16 143 90 54 143 7894001157 12-12-2024 THR

15 Radhadamodarpur Radhadamodarpur Proj.UPS School 21120113203 NR 20 5 12 27 10 16 13 27 130 70 60 130 6370650070 13-12-2024 FRI

16 Charabhaunri Charabhaunri Proj.PS School 21120108802 NR 4 3 5 2 2 16 9 7 16 6371346028 13-12-2024 FRI

17 Parbatia Parbatia PS School 21120102001 NR 4 5 2 1 2 14 7 7 14 9178600298 13-12-2024 FRI

18 Kuspangi Kuspangi PS School 21120109801 NR 15 10 12 13 8 58 24 34 58 6371668989 14-12-2024 SAT

19 Kuspangi Kuspangi UPS School 21120109901 NR 13 15 11 39 20 19 39 9132261662 14-12-2024 SAT

20 Oranda Sambeswar Nodal UPS School 21120109701 NR 20 13 10 20 28 19 30 15 155 85 70 155 9937884456 16-12-2024 MON

21 Pahilabar Pahilabar Proj.UPS School 21120109702 NR 13 20 21 10 19 28 30 15 156 85 71 156 9437555163 18-12-2024 WED

22 Ssanga Sasanga Proj.UPS School 21120104601 NR 20 19 15 17 12 15 20 25 143 78 65 143 9777315848 19-12-2024 THR

23 Sarkoli Sarkoli P.S. School  21120116901 13 N-R 9 9 9 2 11 40 10 30 40 9937867487 8280410578 19-12-2024 THU
24 Sitarampur Sitarampur P.S. School 21120117001 12 N-R 11 16 21 7 19 74 34 40 74 9437555163 8280410586 19-12-2024 THU
25 Silapata Silapata AWC 21381010522 15 20 32 20 52 26 26 52 9438139400 8280410633 20-12-2024 FRI
26 Sitarampur Sitarampur Mini AWC 21381010929 22 18 11 18 29 17 12 29 8658377083 8280410576 21-12-2024 SAT
27 Pithakhia Pithakhia AWC 21381010924 13 12 17 29 29 17 12 29 9777898884 8280410565 21-12-2024 SAT
28 Chhotiaamba Chhotiaamba AWC 21381010905 12 16 16 39 38 20 18 38 8249320996 8280410566 23-12-2024 MON
29 Sauria Sauria AWC 21381010926 13 23 34 23 57 24 23 57 6370424071 8280410567 26-12-2024 THR
30 Kolathapangi Kolathapangi AWC 21381010916 14 18 14 18 32 16 16 32 9777976036 8280410569 27-12-2024 FRI

31 Machhyapur Machhyapur AWC 21381010209 26 20 23 20 43 22 21 43 7008694626 8280410586 28-12-2024 SAT

32 Belda Belda AWC 21381010202 24 8 12 8 20 13 7 20 7788938357 8280410586 30-12-2024 MON

33
Radhadamodar
pur

Radhadamodar
pur AWC 21381010218

23 15 14 15
29 9 20 29 9777333392 8280410587

30-12-2024 MON

1 Radhakishorepur Radhakishorepur-1 AWC 21381010216 21 32 32 32 64 36 28 64 9777978416 8280410586 01-01-2025 WED

2 Radhakishorepur Radhakishorepur-2 AWC 21381010217 21 29 15 29 44 20 24 44 7381675802 8280410586 01-01-2025 WED

3 Dera Dera P.S. School 21120106901 13 N-R 6 5 16 10 13 50 28 22 50 7735218849 8280410591 02-01-2025 THR

4 Dera Dera AWC 21381010907 25 39 36 39 71 32 39 71 9937738307 8280410591 02-01-2025 THR

5 NAC Kontol NUPS SCHOOL 21121501702 34 N-R 40 35 48 47 42 41 40 81 359 200 159 358 9778641191 9778641191 03-01-2025 , 4-1-2025 FRI, SAT

6 NAC Biswanath Model PS SCHOOL 21121500801 35 N-R 40 35 39 25 37 176 99 77 176 9178759580 9178759580 06-04-2025 MON

7 NAC Gov.Town ME School SCHOOL 21121500701 35 N-R 8 5 7 20 10 10 20 7437241968 9437241968 06-04-2025 MON

8 Purusattampur Purusattampur AWC 21381010215 22 16 19 16 35 18 17 35 9090183655 8280410589 08-01-2025 WED

9 Khamar Nuagaon Khamar Nuagaon AWC 21381010208 24 34 36 34 70 35 35 70 9437384990 8280410588 08-01-2025 WED

10

11 Musulia Musulia Mini AWC 21381010222 26 22 33 22 55 30 25 55 7894278071 9938236769 09-01-2025 THR

12 Pithakhia Pithakhia P.S. School 21120106801 11 N-R 2 8 5 4 6 25 12 13 25 9438111845 8280410586 10-01-2025 FRI

13 Chhotiamba Chhotiamba P.S. School 21120106401 12 N-R 3 10 7 8 5 33 18 15 33 9853033795 8280410566 10-01-2025 FRI

14 Santanibati Santanibati P.U.P.S. School 21120113301 23 N-R 0 5 5 5 5 5 10 7 42 19 23 42 9937282466 9777772926 11-01-2025 SAT

15 Santanibati Santanibati Mini AWC 21381010319 26 11 14 11 25 11 14 44 9668435740 8280410596 11-01-2025 SAT

16 Gurudijhatia Gurudijhatia C.P.S. School 21120106501 12 N-R 19 16 35 45 36 151 23 28 151 7873129339 8280410586 13-01-2025 MON

17 Rajaballavpur Rajaballavpur P.U.P.S. School 21120106301 11 N-R 6 12 12 16 13 10 9 19 97 46 51 97 8280410567 16-01-2025 THR

18 Dabagadia Dabagadia AWC 21381010906 18 32 56 63 88 40 48 88 9348289887 8280410568 17-01-2025 FRI

19 Kolathapangi Kolathapangi P.S. School 21120106601 20 N-R 7 6 5 4 1 23 10 13 23 9090368632 8280410569 18-01-2025 SAT

20 Gobara Gobara-1 AWC 21381010908 17 32 46 32 78 39 39 78 9937907085 8280410581 20-01-2025 MON
21 Gobara Gobara-11 AWC 21381010909 17 28 26 28 54 20 34 54 9938935818 8280410580 20-01-2025 MON
22 Kihirikhia Kihirikhia AWC 21381010915 19 40 44 40 84 45 39 84 8117823619 8280410581 22-01-2025 WED
23 Mahuriakaksa Mahuriakaksa AWC 21381010919 26 15 57 15 82 45 37 82 6371066586 6371599025 24-01-2025 FRI

24 Dampatipur Dampatipur AWC 21381010304 25 26 45 26 71 37 34 71 7894401756 8280410573 25-01-2025 SAT

25 Dandapadia Dandapadia AWC 21381010305 25 27 38 27 65 30 35 65 7894928488 8280410594 27-01-2025 MON

26
Dandapadia
 Talasahi

Dandapadia
 Talasahi AWC 21381010318 26 14 15 14 29 18 11 29 8456083440 8280410594 27-01-2025 MON

27 Chhagaon Chhagaon-1 AWC 21381010302 22 22 18 22 40 22 18 40 9438222190 8280410582 29-01-2025 WED

28 Chhagaon Chhagaon-II AWC 21381010303 22 7 15 7 22 8 14 22 9438708201 8280410582 29-01-2025 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF JANAUARY 2025
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29 Manitri Manitri AWC 21381010311 21 9 17 9 26 14 12 26 6371391692 6371391692 29-01-2025 WED

30 Kumarpur Kumarpur-1 AWC 21381010307 17 13 29 13 42 27 15 42 9348563192 8280410592 30-01-2025 THR

31 Kumarpur Kumarpur-11 AWC 21381010308 17 30 22 30 52 23 29 52 7894327732 8280410593 30-01-2025 THR

32 Kumarpur Kumarpur-III AWC 21381010309 17 22 17 22 39 17 22 39 9437270299 8280410593 31-01-2025 FRI

33 Kumarpur Sasana Kumarpur Sasana AWC 21381010310 18 8 17 8 25 10 15 25 8018964369 8280410592 31-01-2025 FRI

1 Sasanga Sasanga-1 AWC 21381010316 16 18 20 18 38 20 18 49 9853147306 8280410594 01-02-2025 SAT

2 Sasanga Sasanga-11 AWC 21381010317 16 18 30 18 48 24 24 48 8658435599 8280410594 01-02-2025 SAT

3 Khamara Nua Gan Khamara Nua Gan U.G.U.Ps School 21120117201 16 N-R 14 15 13 15 19 13 19 16 124 62 62 124 7750039476 8280410588 03-02-2025 MON
4 Dabagadia Dabagadia P.S School 21120107001 12 N-R 4 21 19 14 23 81 38 43 81 9583702669 8280410568 05-02-2025 WED

5 Sauria Sauria P.S. 21120107002 School 12 N-R 1 5 6 2 7 21 14 7 21 9937450611 8280410586 05-02-2025 WED

6 Rajaballavpur Rajaballavpur Mini AWC 21381010928 19 21 19 40 22 18 40 9778930306 06-02-2025 THR

7 Gurudijhatia Gurudijhatia-1 AWC 21381010910 12 30 36 30 66 33 33 66 9938157702 8280410565 07-02-2025 FRI

8 Gurudijhatia Gurudijhatia-11 AWC 21381010911 12 18 32 18 40 24 16 40 7504715169 8280410565 07-02-2025 FRI

9 Kotara Kotara AWC 21381010917 14 20 27 20 47 27 20 47 7377137635 8280410570 08-02-2025 SAT

10 Oranda Oranda-1 AWC 21381010920 11 14 36 14 50 22 28 50 7504918837 8280410575 10-02-2025 MON

11 Oranda Oranda-11 AWC 21381010921 11 16 21 16 37 17 20 37 9776107781 8280410575 10-02-2025 MON

12 Naimalia Naimalia AWC 21381010312 24 16 16 16 32 16 16 32 9938895950 8280410595 02-02-2025 FRI
13 Balipur Balipur AWC 21381010301 20 28 30 28 58 29 29 58 8917498544 8280410595 02-02-2025 FRI
14 Ostapur Ostapur AWC 21381010313 22 20 30 20 50 20 30 50 9853574296 8280410572 03-02-2025 SAT
15 Kantania Kantania AWC 21381010316 22 33 30 33 63 26 37 63 8260189656 8280410596 03-02-2025 SAT
16 Kaduanuagaon Kaduanuagaon AWC 21381010913 18 27 20 27 47 22 25 47 9937578029 8280410570 05-02-2025 MON
17 Kumarpur Kumarpur-1 AWC 21381010307 17 13 29 13 42 27 15 42 9348563192 8280410592 05-02-2025 MON
18 Kumarpur Kumarpur-11 AWC 21381010308 17 30 22 30 52 23 29 52 7894327732 8280410593 07-02-2025 WED
19 Kumarpur Kumarpur-III AWC 21381010309 17 22 17 22 39 17 22 39 9437270299 8280410593 07-02-2025 WED
20 Kumarpur Sasana Kumarpur Sasana AWC 21381010310 18 8 17 8 25 10 15 25 8018964369 8280410592 07-02-2025 WED
21 Sasanga Sasanga-1 AWC 21381010316 16 18 20 18 38 20 18 49 9853147306 8280410594 08-02-2025 THU
22 Sasanga Sasanga-11 AWC 21381010317 16 18 30 18 48 24 24 48 8658435599 8280410594 08-02-2025 THU
23 Dabagadia Dabagadia AWC 21381010906 18 32 56 63 88 40 48 88 9348289887 8280410568 09-02-2025 FRI
24 Kotara Kotara AWC 21381010917 14 20 27 20 47 27 20 47 7377137635 8280410570 09-02-2025 FRI
25 Rajaballavpur Rajaballavpur Mini AWC 21381010928 19 21 19 40 22 18 40 9778930306 10-02-2025 MON
26 Bali Bali-1 AWC 21381010901 25 34 25 59 31 28 59 9692467575 12-02-2025 WED
27 Bali Bali-11 AWC 21381010902 22 31 22 53 26 27 53 8249501155 12-02-2025 WED
28 Bali Bali-111 AWC 21381010903 15 22 15 37 20 17 37 637027744 13-02-2025 THR
29 Sarkoli Sarkoli AWC 21381010925 16 21 16 37 17 20 37 9178539361 14-02-2025 FRI
30 Jemadeipur Jemadeipur AWC 21381010912 15 21 15 36 15 21 36 9861324955 15-02-2025 SAT
31 Kaursingh Kaursingh AWC 21381010914 26 19 26 45 19 25 45 6372510769 17-02-2025 MON
32 Baula Baula Mini AWC 21381010927 8 19 8 27 9 18 27 7852973594 19-02-2025 WED
33 Rahangola Rahangola Ashrama School School 21121800201 16 RES 24 21 46 56 60 84 58 45 308 226 168 308 7008211461 8280410639 20-02-2025 THR
34 Rahangola Rahangola Ashrama School School 21121800201 16 RES 24 21 46 56 60 84 58 45 308 226 168 308 7008211461 8280410639 21-02-2025 FRI
35 Rahangola Rahangola Ashrama School School 21121800201 16 RES 24 21 46 56 60 84 58 45 308 226 168 308 7008211461 8280410639 22-02-2025 SAT
36 Kuspangi Kuspangi AWC 21381010918 20 25 20 45 20 25 45 6372510769 24-02-2025 MON
37 Pahilabar Pahilabar AWC 21381010923 14 21 14 35 15 20 35 9040445734 24-02-2025 MON
38 Parbatia Parbatia AWC 21381010314 15 15 15 30 15 15 30 9955663083 27-02-2025 THR
39 Sarakuan Sarakuan AWC 21381010315 13 16 13 29 13 16 29 9853236230 28-02-2025 FRI

1 NAC Badheitota AWC 21381010801 36 3 5 3 11 4 7 11 8763545643 01-03-2025 SAT

2 NAC Bagheti sahi AWC 21381010802 35 35 43 35 78 40 38 78 7681875835 03-03-2025 MON

3 NAC Dhobasahi AWC 21381010803 36 18 19 18 37 15 12 37 9853119295 06-02-2025 THR

4 NAC Gopalsahi AWC 21381010804 35 20 13 20 33 22 11 33 9114473045 07-03-2025 FRI

5 NAC Guhalpadia AWC 21381010805 35 20 26 20 46 23 23 46 6370359722 08-03-2025 SAT

6 NAC Hadisahi AWC 21381010806 36 14 8 14 22 12 10 22 8763545643 10-03-2025 MON

7 NAC Jaharanachhak AWC 21381010807 36 20 28 20 48 25 23 48 9090643999 12-03-2025 WED

8 NAC Kaibarta sahi AWC 21381010808 35 22 21 22 43 20 23 43 9556178793 15-03-2025 SAT
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9 NAC Kaibarta sahi AWC 21381010809 36 20 19 20 39 19 20 39 9556818944 17-03-2025 MON

10 NAC Kantol Hadisahi AWC 21381010810 35 35 41 35 76 40 36 76 9861793826 19-03-2025 WED

11 NAC Muslim Basti AWC 21381010812 34 25 13 25 38 17 21 38 8908364761 20-03-2025 THR

12 NAC Panasahi AWC 21381010814 35 35 27 35 62 30 32 62 9438504496 21-03-2025 FRI

13 NAC Kangada sahi W.No-16 AWC 21381010811 35 23 22 23 45 25 20 45 9078704386 22-03-2025 SAT

14 NAC Muslim Basti AWC 21381010813 34 20 13 20 33 22 11 33 8895737704 24-03-2025 MON

15 NAC Pana Sahi w.N-13 AWC 21381010815 35 20 16 21 36 18 18 36 9853543037 26-03-2025 WED

16 NAC Sabarsahi AWC 21381010816 32 25 32 57 30 27 57 9853579651 27-03-2025 THR

17 NAC 8763089087 AWC 21381010817 35 20 22 20 42 20 22 42 8763089087 28-03-2025 FRI

18
NAC

Tanlasahi
 W.No-7 AWC 21381010818

34 25 33 25 58 26 32 58
9692038349 29-03-2025

SAT

19
NAC

Tanlasahi
 W.No-8 AWC 21381010819

35 26 16 26 42 20 22 42
8144312708 31-3-20285

MON


